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Brian St

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004

0006

0007

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

Title

Dining Room Table
Vintage Asian Inspired Bed and Cabinets

Black 6-piece Bedroom Set w Floating Shelves

7 Piece Dining Room Set W Corian Table Top
and Chairs

Vintage Retro Style TV Entertainment Wall
Unit

Vintage 1960s Hekman Wooden End Table w
Drawer and Shelf

Franklin Chef 5.0 Cu. Ft. Used Black Compact
Refrigerator

AIWA CX-NA111 Digital Audio System
Stereo CD Cassette Player Radio

Bright Neon Colors Greece Style Emboss
Painting 60 x 48

75 Piece Brio Set Classic Toys
Tiffany-Style Chandelier Glass Light
Tiffany-Style Chandelier Glass Light

10 Microsoft Origina XBOX Games (Sports
Racing Action)

Nintendo Sega Computer Game Controllers
Joysticks

Miscellaneous Hand Tools, Vintage and Modern

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 29 8:45pm ET

Lot
0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

Title
Vintage Hand Saws

Ryobi RB100 10 Orbital Buffer

Black and Decker 5-1nch Sander-Polisher Kit
Nol Mortar Pan Cement Trough

Used Mini Refrigerator

Gray Formica Platform Bed and Large Cabinet
Hutch

Fellows DM-3 Office Paper Shredder
19 LG Computer Monitor
Framed Nautical Prints Beach Scene Artwork

Morris Katz Original Oil Painting Signed -
Wailing Wall, Israel Artwork

Wooster Scott Original Framed Puzzle Artwork

Framed Art Deco Pastel Print of Four Women
Artwork

Framed Paper Pressed Flower Artwork
Framed Leighton Jones Print Artwork

Framed Renoir Print Two Y oung Girls at the
Piano Artwork

Framed Chinese Flora Print Artwork



Lot
0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

Title

Framed Francis Wheatley Print Cries of
London, Old Chairsto Mend Artwork

Framed Vincent Van Gogh 1853-1890 The
Road with Poplars Print Artwork

Framed Still Life Print Flowers and Fruits on a
Table Artwork

Crystal and Glass Assorted Pieces
Pair of glass mauve vases
Assorted pink and floral ceramic pieces

Pink and White Scalloped Ceramic Centerpiece
Bowl

Vintage Celestial Seasonings Tea Box, wood
pieces and Flask

Vintage 24 Carat Gold Edged Decorative Plate
and Vintage Ceramic Gold Leaf Swan
Container

Ornamental Assorted Decorative Pieces
Native American Metal Wall Art

Assorted Platters and Serving Bowls

Old Fashioned Figurines

13 Piece Wine Set and Assorted Pieces
Assorted Decorative Pieces

Brown Ceramic Incomplete Dish Set
Irvinware Soda Syphon

Assorted Vintage and Modern Film Cameras

Never Used Krups Electric Espresso
Cappuccino Machine

Vintage Wedding Dress

Set of 8 Folding Bridge Chairs
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Lot
0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
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Title

Kids Size Sparing Equipment w Rubber
Nunchucks, Jump Rope and Bag

Vintage Singer Sowing Machine
Miscellaneous Skiing Sporting Equipment
Vintage Women's Mink Leather Coat
Vintage Men's Cream Shearling Coat
Vintage Women's Black Faux Fur Coat

Low Breakfront

6 Pink Cloth Cushioned Wood Chairs
China Cabinet
Vintage Asian Inspired High Dresser

Vintage Asian Inspired Low Dresser with
Mirror
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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